Plac Namn

Klass 1

Mattias Hagglof
Eddie Soderlund
Oscar Holmlund
Einar Mattsson
Morgan Munter
Bengt Neuman
André Soderlund
Peter Soderlund
Joakim Ring
Thomas Holmlund
11 Jan-Olov Lindvall

Klass 2

Patric Jonsson
Ture Rodling
Roger Henriksson
Mille Dybro
Mikael Lindblom
Angelica Edfeldt
Simon Selin
Ingvar Bylund
Mikael Lindmark
Bert Jonsson
Johan Eklund
12 Goran Holmberg

Klass 3

Knut Olsen

Emil Stenlund
Par Vallstrom
Stig Sundbom
Calle Lindberg
Mikael Warg
Gosta Engvist
Mats Johansson
Jo-Ann Lundin
Olle Ivert
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den 8 augusti 2024

Resultatlista

NT, Skellefted Lordag

Nationell tavling den 3 augusti 2024
Spelplats: Skelleftea BGK MOS

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK

Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK

S1

27
27
23
29
28
33
30
27
32
31
33

28
27
30
31
30
32
31
33
32
34
33
35

28
34
32
33
32
28
35
36
33
36

S2

30
30
30
28
30
26
28
29
29
32
30

27
25
29
29
31
28
33
32
36
31
28
34

32
30
32
33
35
34
33
31
36
38

26
25
28
31
29
28
30
31
29
28
34

30
32
27
29
30
31
33
30
28
33
36
39

34
30
33
29
34
37
29
31
35
32

27
29
30
26
29
30
31
33
32
33
30

24
29
31
29
32
36
31
33
32
32
34
33

27
30
30
33
28
30
33
34
37
35

110
111
111
114
116
117
119
120
122
124
127

109
113
117
118
123
127
128
128
128
130
131
141

121
124
127
128
129
129
130
132
141
141

Sida

Snitt

27,5
27,8
27,8
28,5
29,0
29,3
29,8
30,0
30,5
31,0
31,8

27,3
28,3
29,3
29,5
30,8
31,8
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,5
32,8
35,3

30,3
31,0
31,8
32,0
32,3
32,3
32,5
33,0
35,3
35,3

1 av

2



Plac Namn

Klass 3

11 Kerstin Andersson
Ungdom

Josef Bane
Ebba Lundstrom
Matteus Lundin
Lina Karlander
Sam Selin
Teolina Asplund

O O~ WN PP

den 8 augusti 2024

Klubb

Uppsala BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK

S1

38

29
29
32
33
34
33

S2

35

28
31
33
36
37
35

39

33
32
32
32
35
34

34

32
32
31
36
32
38

146

122
124
128
137
138
140

Sida

Snitt

36,5

30,5
31,0
32,0
34,3
34,5
35,0

2

av



